Datum
dinsdag 7 januari

dinsdag 14 januari

dinsdag 21 januari

dinsdag 28 januari

dinsdag 4 februari

dinsdag 11 februari

dinsdag 18 februari

dinsdag 25 februari

dinsdag 3 maart

dinsdag 10 maart

dinsdag 17 maart

dinsdag 24 maart

dinsdag 31 maart

dinsdag 7 april

dinsdag 14 april

dinsdag 21 april

dinsdag 28 april

Tijd

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30- 23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

Personen

Ria Rouwhorst
Bolynn Heutinck + Kayli Maarse

Truus Berendsen
Robert Domhof + Jarnick Maarse

Henk Eekelder
Wendy Sprenkelder + Ellen Penterman

Ria Rouwhorst
Rob Domhof + Raymond Wentink

Mathieu Groote Haar
René Krabbenborg + Jelle Reukers

Truus Berendsen
Lynne Harbes + Marloes Klein Hesselink

Henk Eekelder
Mara Hulshof + Evelien Beerten

Ria Rouwhorst
Rob Domhof + Raymond Wentink

Tim Eppingbroek
Denny Spijkers + Dennis te Veldhuis

Aletta Mombarg
Gerri Sielias + Annick Stegers

Truus Berendsen
Bert Wolsink + Richard Overbeek

Henk Eekelder
Liesbeth Groote Haar + Simone Hesselink

Ria Rouwhorst
Rob Domhof + Raymond Wentink

Jolynn Waalders
Joann Heutinck + Renske Wiegerinck

Truus Berendsen
Micheal Midden + Hendry van Erk

Henk Eekelder
Chantal Wopereis + Leone Dijkman



dinsdag 5 mei

dinsdag 12 mei

dinsdag 19 mei

dinsdag 26 mei

dinsdag 2 juni

dinsdag 9 juni

dinsdag 16 juni

dinsdag 23 juni

dinsdag 30 juni

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

17:00-19:30
19:30-23:30

Ria Rouwhorst
Rob Domhof + Raymond Wentink

Tom Hulshof
Herman Lievestro + Hans Hobelman

Truus Berendsen
Marjan Groote Haar + Anne Klumper

Henk Eekelder
Jenny Venhorst + Emmy Magendans

Ria Rouwhorst
Rob Domhof + Raymond Wentink

Robert Domhof
Peter Kolkman + Frank Rietberg

Femke Goldewijk
Pleun Penterman + Susan Esseling

Truus Berendsen
Andre Waenink + William Winkelman

Henk Eekelder
Linda Hulshof + Esmee Wopereis

Ria Rouwhorst
Rob Domhof + Raymond Wentink









